99-G20-1583-00 _o9_(90-7506-05(2X)
99-280—7018-06(2X)
99—G30—3568—00
99-G20—7505-01(4X)
99—-280—7018-07(4X)

87—-G42—-3699—-12
HOOD ASSY
(GX—4200)

99-G20—-1646—00

99-G20-1573-00

99-G20-1575-00

99-G20-1566-01

99-280-7018-06 (2X)
99—-G20-7506—05 (2X)

99-G30-3567-00

99-6G20—-1566—-02 99-G30-3574-00

99—-280-7007-02 (2X)

99—-6G20—-7006—03(2X)
99-280-7018-07(2X)

99-G20—-1569-00
99-280-7017-02 (2X)
99-280-7006—-05 (2X)

\\\ /

\@unmouéomuoﬁuxv
\\\ 9—280—-7006—04 (2X)
rd

~.
\
b
//

T~

99-620—1572-01
99-G30—7503—03(2X)
99-280—-7007—03(4X)
99-280-7012-01(2X)

Y \\ 99-280-7017-02(4X)
. 99-280—7020—03(6X)

BOTH SIDES

99-G20-1570-01

99-280-7006—04(3X) 99-G42-1569-00

99-G30-3701-00

99-G20-1570-01

99-G20-8510-00

99-G20-1571-00 99-G30-3701-00

99-G20-8511-00 _280— _
99—280—7018—08 99-280—-7006-05 (2X)

99-280—7006—05(4X) 99-G20-1572-02



HOOD ASSY.
87-G42-3699-12

PART #

DESCRIPTION

[9)
<

99-280-7006-04

1/4-20 X 3/4 SHCS SST

99-280-7006-05

1/4-20 X 1 SHCS SST

99-280-7007-02

1/4-20 X 3/4 FHS SST

99-280-7007-03

1/4-20 X 1 FHS SST

99-280-7012-01

10-24 NYLOC NUT CAD PLATED

99-280-7017-02

FLAT WASHER, 1/4 SST

99-280-7018-06

#8 SPLIT WASHER

99-280-7018-07

LOCK WASHER 1/4 SPLIT

99-280-7018-08

SPLIT WASHER, 5/16

99-280-7020-03

FLAT WASHER, 1/4 DELRIN

99-G20-1566-01

SIDE PLATE (LEFT)

99-G20-1566-02

SIDE PLATE (RIGHT)

99-G20-1569-00

BAR, HOOD SIDE SUPPORT RIGHT

99-G20-1570-01

BAR, FRONT SUPPORT W/HOLES

99-G20-1570-02

BAR, REAR SUPPORT W/O HOLES

99-G20-1571-00

BLOCK, SHOCK SUPPORT

99-G20-1572-01

BLOCK, HOOD MOUNT (LEFT)

99-G20-1572-02

BLOCK, HOOD MOUNT (RIGHT)

99-G20-1573-00

ROD, HOOD SUPPORT

99-G20-1575-00

PANEL, HOOD

99-G20-1583-00

GUARD, ARBOR LOCK SHAFT

99-G20-1646-00

BLOCK, HOOD LATCH

99-G20-3567-00

FRONT PLATE

99-G20-7006-03

1/4-20 X 1/2 SHCS SST

99-G20-7505-01

1/4-20 X 1 H.H. SST

99-G20-7506-05

8-32 X 5/8 SST

99-G20-8510-00

SHOCK, HOOD

99-G20-8511-00

BALL JOINT, HOOD

99-G20-8515-00

GLAZING CHANNEL, HOOD 15/64

99-G20-8515-01

GLAZING CHANNEL, HOOD 9/64

99-G30-3568-00

REAR PLATE

99-G30-3574-00 |HOOD, LOWER
99-G30-3701-00 BRACKET, HOOD
99-G30-7503-03  1/4 X2 SHSB

99-G30-8502-00

LABEL, WARRANTY INFO

99-G42-1569-00

BAR, HOOD SIDE SUPPORT LEFT

22NN, BN A A A, OOPPODN PN OO H




	87-G42-3699-12.pdf
	Sheet1


